
LINEUP

Date: 17.10.2020.

Jūrmalas SS
Nº Pos. Name, first name C/A D.O.B.

D Šadurskis Artūrs 26.07.2012.
D Mortukāns Hugo 20.01.2014.
D Krišāne Patrīcija 10.01.2012.
D Loss-Freimanis Aleksis 28.06.2012.
D Kince Emīlija 28.07.2012.
F Krišāns Henrijs 13.11.2013.
F Savickis Gustavs 27.04.2011.
F Neverževskis Marks 10.07.2012.
F Muncis Gustavs Augusts 14.08.2013.
F Voznesenskis Gilberts 30.07.2012.
F Valers Gustavs 28.02.2013.
F Rogozovecs Patriks 25.10.2012.
F Strauss Mārtiņš 21.03.2012.
F Neimanis Ričards 29.12.2012.

GoaliesNº Nº 

Line 1

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 2

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 3

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 4

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Team officials:
Nº Name, first name Function
1 Strauss Zigmārs Coach
2 Namiķis Renārs Coach
3
4
5
6
7
8
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